UNOFFICIAL CQP’YK S o

LLOAN NG. _1800195470

BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

03042890

MORTGAGORS: GEORGE L. BELOCK AND LDIS C. BELOCK; HIS WIFE

MORTGAGEE; Financial Federal Trust and Savings BaiK)Xk/a
X X IRNX R R XX omeb RN MM Brsnk

PROPERTY ADDRESS: | 3757 A W 215TH STREET MATTESON ILLINOIS 60443

LEGAL
DESCRIPTION:

THE EAST 40 FEE7-OF LOT 4 IN BLOCK 18 IN TOWN OF MATTESON IN THE NORTHEAST
1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCAPAL MERIDIAN, I[N COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

DEPT-01 RECORDING $23.30

T$a01t TRAN 8831 12/20/93 09140200

510 ¢ w—D3—-042890
PIN #31-26-107-024-0000 - COOK COUNTY RECORDER

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE: 11/24/93 : MORTGAGE AMOUNT;

\(é\ Permanent Property Tax Number: 31-26-107-024-0000

N

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
Q\ AMOUNT: 93,000.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST

| \\\RATE 6. 875

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST

PAYMENT: $  829.42 payable on the first day of each menth nnd due
on or hefore the 15th day of each month.

MONTHLY ESCROW
PAYMENT: $ 221} paynbkle on the first day of enth month e due
on or before tho 16th day of cach menth.

0652v0L0

FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 02/01/94

MORTGAGE TERM: 180 Months

For value received, the termms and conditions of the original Noto and originnl Morvtgago
datod _11/24/93 _ and rscorded on ¥ . . as# document No, *.... doscribed nbovo aro
hereby madified as follows: ‘ *

1.  All installments due under the Mortgaga or Noto shall bo paid on o bl-woeokly basian

vvory fourteen (14) ealendar days. The amount af each bl-woekly paymont duo every
fourteen (14) days is as follows:

Prinecipal and
Interest: $  408.27

Escrow: $ 102.32
Total Bi-weekly Payment: $ ..510.50 ..

2.  The interest rate is reduced by ,250% __ to 6,625 h,
The date of Your First Bi-Weekly Payment will be 01/17/94

MtOons




e S ANOREICLAL COPY

AVE
S 60435

A late charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and intereat payment due shall be
assessed if the payment is not made on the date scheduled.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on a day where the Bank is closed
for business, the parties agree that one (1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank haoliday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the
yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
installinents for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and {ror. time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and
rensonalie estimates thereof.

In consideration orthe Lender's scheduling repayment on & bi-weekly basis
{every 14 calenda: days), the Mortgagor(s) agree to pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payr.snt System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If the Mortgagor(s) fail to pay a hi-weekly payment by
electronic funds transted #) the date due, the Lender has the right to convert
the payment schedule to a rionthly basis and incresse the interest rate

by .125 % to _f.750 .

In all other respects, the terms and condicions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Mortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligaticns under said Mortgage and Note and
this Agreement.

Dated this 24 day of November -, 1993

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK:

BY: M&' m/ Cl/é’_.f/ *—3}— ?ﬂ w

Z}fé Pre§fdent GEORGE L. Ri1OCK

AL Ot

LOIS €. BELOCK

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

i d
I, The Undersigne , a Notary Puhlic in and for said county and state

do herehy certify that GEORGE L. BELOCK AND LOJS C. BELOCK HIS WIFE

personally known ta me to be the same persons whose names are aubscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the suid instrument as their free and voluntary nact, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth,

Given under my hand and official seal, this _24 ______ day ofNovember , 1993 .
’ .
(e Adii 2 Uéu/f/
“ Cindy E ) Notary Public {f

dy
[.
My Commission Expll‘&m’ cﬁmrr:ffm SEX




